FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Jewels of Europe with Prague

When Wednesday 23rd Sep 2026
For 17 nights
Ship  Scenic Jade

Cruise
Only

Please Call for Details

*Last updated 15th Nov 2025

What's Included

48 17 nights cruising on the Danube

8 Return airport transfers

2 All alcoholic & non alcoholic beverages included
(o] Gratuities Included

[17) Choice of shore excursions In each port
® Exclusive special events

&} GPS Guides for independent trips ashore
1 Speciality restaurants included

@ Bikes for passenger use

4 Butler Service

Y In-room Mini Bar

4 Room Service

= Free Wi-Fi Included

&¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary

Arrive Depart
23rd Sep 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands, embark on the Scenic Jade

24th Sep 2026 Amsterdam, Netherlands
25th Sep 2026 Cologne, Germany

25th Sep 2026 Bonn, Germany

26th Sep 2026 Bonn, Germany


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/river/scenic/jade/

26th Sep 2026 Rudesheim, Germany
27th Sep 2026 Miltenberg, Germany
27th Sep 2026 Wertheim, Germany
28th Sep 2026 Wiurzburg, Germany
29th Sep 2026 Bamberg, Germany
30th Sep 2026 Nuremberg, Germany

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
9th

10th Oct 2026 Prague, Czech Republic, disembark the Scenic Jade

Oct 2026 Regensburg, Germany
Oct 2026 Passau, Germany

Oct 2026 Schlogen, Austria

Oct 2026 Dirnstein, Austria

Oct 2026 Krems, Austria

Oct 2026 Vienna, Austria

Oct 2026 Vienna, Austria

Oct 2026 Budapest, Hungary

Oct 2026 Budapest, Hungary

Oct 2026 Prague, Czech Republic
Oct 2026 Prague, Czech Republic
Oct 2026 Prague, Czech Republic

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us
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ABTA No.P6652

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions
All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.
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